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BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK SEM-VI

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARING AT BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK S
JUNE-2018 IS DECLARED AS UNDER
ROLLNO CANDIDATES NAME

HELD IN

RESULT

000013121418
000050011937
000050011938
000050011939
000050011940
000050011941
000050011943
000050011944
000050011946
000050011948
000050011949
000050011950
000050011951
000050011952
000050011954
000050011957
000040130040
000050130001
000050130002
000050130003
000050130004
000050130006
000050130007
000050130008
000050130009
000050130010
000050130011
000050130013
000050130014
000050130015
000050130016
000050130018
000050130020
000050440015
000050440016
000050440021
000013122311
000013122337

PRAKASH KANESH
MONIKA CHOUHAN
ANIL KOCHHA

VIKASH SHARMA
KAMALSINGH GADRIYA
NARAYAN TAHED
RAHUL

ANIL MUJALDE

SUNIL RATHOD
HANSRAJ CHOUHAN
SANJAY FAGORE
DEEPSHIKHA NIRANKARI
SUNIL JAMBHEKAR
LALEE SOLANKI
BULBUL RATHORE
RAHUL CHOUHAN
MONIKA LAD

MUSKAN GUPTA

ANSHU KHATRI
CHRISTINA MASIH
ADITYA HINDOLIYA
MANOJ PATEL

DEV RATHOD

NIKITA KUMAR

JYOTI CHOUHAN

NEHA UNHALE

DEEPAK PATIDAR
MITALI JAIN

CHETAN BUNDELA
HURAIN KHAN

MANSI HETWAL

SAGAR SHARMA

RAVI CHOUHAN
RAVINDRA BHANVAR
SAGAR SINGH THAKUR
ARJUN PANWAR
HEMANT DAMRE
SNEHAPRABHA CHAMATE
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SECOND
SECOND
FIRST

SECOND
FIRST

SECOND
SECOND

SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
SECOND

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

1615/2900
1734/2900
1818/2900
1687/2900
1828/2900
1600/2900
1579/2900
1353/2900
1705/2900
1713/2900
1771/2900
1884/2900
1449/2900
1059/2900
1744/2900
1721/2900
1252/2900
2181/2900
1940/2900
2301/2900
1773/2900
1847/2900
1642/2900
1903/2900
1399/2900
1998/2900
1978/2900
2228/2900
1668/2900
2054/2900
1952/2900
1825/2900

841/2900
1841/2900
1922/2900
1862/2900

761/2400

681/2400
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000041750445
000051750287
000051750288
000051750289
000051750292
000051750293
000051750299
000051750304
000051750305
000051750306
000051750307
000051750309
000051750312
000051750313
000051750314
000051750315
000051750319
000051750323
000051750324
000051750325
000051750326
000051750329
000051750332
000051750335
000051750337
000051750340
000051750341
000051750343
000051750344
000051750347
000051750348
000051750349
000051750353
000013122608
000043740004

SONAL BHARGAV

YOGESH JAT

VIJENDRA CHOUHAN
PARAS MOURYA

SAVITA EKKA
HARSHVARDHAN BHARDWAJ
SHIVANI SAKORIYA
JEEVAN SINGH BHILWADA
PARUL DHARMADHIKARI
NILESH SAVNER

IRSHAD SHAH

PAVAN JAT

LOKESH JAT

VIRENDRA SINGH SASTIYA
RAVI MALVIYA
PRATYUSH SHRIVASTAVA
SACHIN SAGERWANSHI
MANISH NAGAR

SUMIT PATEL

PRAKASH BHABAR

KALAM SINGH RAWAT
RAMESHWAR LODHI
MONIKA CHOUDHARY

RAJ SINGH CHOUHAN
SATYANARAYAN JAT
BLIRAM RATORE
GANAPAT DAWAR
NARENDRA DHANGAR
SARITA DEVDA

RAGHAV PORWAL

BIJESH JAT

NEELAM GOME

RAHUL ANSAL

GOPI CHOUHAN

PAR SINGH GARWAL
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TOT STUDENTS-
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SECOND

FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST

SECOND
FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND

73

871/2900
1418/2900
1700/2900
1239/2900
1569/2900
1407/2400
1740/2900
1030/2900
1521/2900
2150/2900
1985/2900
1659/2900
1754/2900
1656/2900
1602/2900
2095/2900
1435/2400
1725/2900
1377/2900
1727/2900

607/2400
1877/2900
1837/2900
1494/2900
1159/2400
1434/2400

795/2900
1870/2900
1330/2900
1845/2900
1760/2900
1755/2900
1575/2900

536/2400

817/2400

22



